
 CBC
 N7 

 CAW
 N3 

 CAP

 N1 

 CAL

 CAM

 CAK

 CAJ

 CAI
CL2 

 CAH

CL1 

 CAE

 CAF

 CAD

 OAG
 CAC

 CAB

 CAA

 NBD

 C6 
 O6 

 C5 

 C8 

 N9 

 C4 

 C2 

 O2 

Phe 157(A)

Pro 208(A)

Asn 204(A)

Val 162(A)

Met 165(A)

Pro 174(A)

Pro 177(A)

Val 205(A)

Leu 167(B)

J49 402(A)

Leu 133(A)

J4L 401(A)


